Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Weston - (779843) - City of Leicester SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.47
2:14.61
2:14.85
2:14.96
2:14.97
2:16.27
2:16.36
2:16.60
2:16.77
2:16.81
2:16.84
2:17.06
2:18.22
2:19.32
2:19.71
2:20.69
2:22.32
2:22.89
2:24.82
2:25.50
2:25.50
2:26.69
2:27.20
2:27.20
2:27.78

2:37.92
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Date

14/04/19
13/05/17
16/02/19
26/03/17
14/04/19
18/05/19
26/05/18
31/03/19
18/05/19
06/07/19
31/03/19
24/03/18
15/05/16
15/05/16
17/04/16
05/11/17
28/06/15
16/01/16
03/04/15
07/06/14
14/06/14
03/04/15
07/06/14
14/06/14
10/01/15
08/06/13
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Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Graham Sykes Memorial Gala 2019

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Midland Long Course Championships
International Children's Games 2015

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet

Midland Age Groups Championships

Venue

Leeds
Nottingham
Hengrove LC
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Nottingham
Amsterdam, Holland
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Coventry
Coventry
Aberdeen
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield

Coventry
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1

1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1

1

1
Co Leicester 1

1

1

1
Hinckley 1
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car.00
2:46.73
3:06.55
3:31.89

3:52.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.81
2:16.77
2:16.27
2:14.97
2:14.47
2:16.60
2:16.84
2:14.85
2:16.36
2:17.06
2:20.69
2:14.61
2:14.96
2:18.22
2:19.32
2:19.71
2:22.89
2:22.32
2:24.82
2:26.69
2:27.78
2:27.20
2:25.50
2:27.20
2:25.50
2:37.92
2:41.37
2:46.73
3:06.55
3:31.89

3:52.63
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20/01/13
26/02/12
12/03/11
28/02/10

Date

06/07/19
18/05/19
18/05/19
14/04/19
14/04/19
31/03/19
31/03/19
16/02/19
26/05/18
24/03/18
05/11/17
13/05/17
26/03/17
15/05/16
15/05/16
17/04/16
16/01/16
28/06/15
03/04/15
03/04/15
10/01/15
14/06/14
14/06/14
07/06/14
07/06/14
08/06/13
02/03/13
20/01/13
26/02/12
12/03/11
28/02/10

LEICESIEISINNE LOUIILY UHIAITIPIVNISIIPS
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Leicestershire Champs

Meet

Graham Sykes Memorial Gala 2019

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
Midland Long Course Championships

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
International Children's Games 2015

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Groups Championships
Leicestershire County Championships
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Leicestershire Champs
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Sheffield

Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Venue

Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hengrove LC
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Corby

Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Amsterdam, Holland
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Loughborough
Sheffield
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough
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Hinckley 3
Hinckley 1
Hinckley 1
Hinckley 1

Club Swam Under Level

Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1

1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1

1

1

1

1

1
Hinckley 1
Hinckley 1
Hinckley 3
Hinckley 1
Hinckley 1
Hinckley 1
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